CC185SAD24 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi CC185SAD24 Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi CC185SAD24
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CC185SAD24
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION RLY CONT 3P 24 VAC/DC 2NO/2NC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 172 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
CC185SAD24
Part Number: CC185SAD24
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description RLY CONT 3P 24 VAC/DC 2NO/2NC
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 172 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CC185SAD24
Related Tags
Related Products
CC18SA24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 24V 50/60HZ 1NO1NC
In stock:  2049 pcs
RFQ
CC185/4SA500
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 500V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  137 pcs
RFQ
CC185SA500
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 500V 50/60HZ 2NO/2NC
In stock:  149 pcs
RFQ
CC1812MKX7RYBB474
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  CAP CER 0.47UF 250V X7R 1812
In stock:  94847 pcs
RFQ
CC18SA220
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 220V 50/60HZ 1NO/1NC
In stock:  1846 pcs
RFQ
CC185/4SAD200
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 200VACDC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  140 pcs
RFQ
CC18SA110
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 110V 50/60HZ 1NO/1NC
In stock:  1761 pcs
RFQ
CC185/4SAD24
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 4P 24VACDC 2NO/2NC
In stock:  117 pcs
RFQ
CC185SAD100/200
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 100/200 VAC/DC 2NO2NC
In stock:  180 pcs
RFQ
CC18SA240
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  3P CONT S 240V 50/60HZ 1NO1NC
In stock:  1697 pcs
RFQ
CC18SA120
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 3POLE 18A 120V
In stock:  1792 pcs
RFQ
CC18SA208-60HZ
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RLY CONT 3P 208V 60HZ 1NO/1NC
In stock:  1768 pcs
RFQ